
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Office Staff: 

Eric George Principal egeorge@chayvs.org 

Christine Glasper Assistant Principal/Counselor cglasper@chayvs.org 

Elizabeth Arroyo Bilingual School Secretary earroyo@chayvs.org 

Lolita Sharp School Secretary/Data Specialist lsharp@chayvs.org 

Teaching Staff: 

Rosemary Arbulu Science Teacher rarbulu@chayvs.org 

George Camacho Paraprofessional gcamacho@chayvs.org 

Kelsea Clay Spanish Teacher kclay@chayvs.org 

Mary Fisher Special Education Teacher mfisher@chayvs.org 

Dollie Hansard Special Education 

Paraprofessional 

dhansard@chayvs.org 

Liisa Keski-Hynilla Math Teacher lkeski@chayvs.org 

Robert Smith Lead Teacher/Social Studies 

Teacher 

rsmith@chayvs.org 

Ericka Tripp English Teacher etripp@chayvs.org 

Therese Yglesias Math Coach tyglesias@chayvs.org 

Support/Outreach Staff: 

Omair Chandler Dropout Prevention Advocate ochandler@chayvs.org  

Cynthia Gonzalez Homeless Liaison/Student 

Advocate 

cgonzalez@chayvs.org 

Sarah Reid School Social Worker sreid@chayvs.org  
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